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34.934
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32.941
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31.538
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32.321
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33.438

30.554

32.237

30.421

35.418

44.179

32.720

32.035

35.664

31.184

42.122

31.530

31.299

39.487

32.898

35.045

36.806

33.920

34.829

37.238

35.464

37.434

35.937

47.714

42.942

31.418

35.232

40.377

39.395

35.778

33.028

34.068

35.335

35.407

1:00.593

34.856

41.319

38.410

35.431

43.892

1:12.312

36.273

38.387

49.221

38.190

35.975

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
1
8
6
4
3
5
7
9

Name
Pittmann János
Schweizer Dani
Németh József
Csúzdi Attila
Kosina Péter
Helmajer Dávid
Loncsár Tibor
Nagyváradi Balázs
Tóth Rudolf

Laps
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
15
0

Total Tm
10:13.949
10:17.243
10:25.965
10:17.085
10:04.648
10:14.285
10:25.455
10:29.669

-.---

Diff

3.294
12.016

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

9.637
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Gap

3.294
8.722

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

9.637
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
28.894
28.597
29.488
28.933
30.717
30.421
31.418
34.068

-.---

In Lap
15
20
15
16
1
8

12
1
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 8 6 4 3 5 7 9

MB 2020 III. fordulóMB 2020 III. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.06.05.  22:312020.06.05.  22:31

Robbanós Buggy ProRobbanós Buggy Pro
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 37,528

Best Tm: 28.597, Spd: 40,284

Margin of Victory: 3.294

by: (1) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:13

Printed: 2020.06.06. 9:50:51 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


